## **Hackney Carriage Fare Tariff 2022/23**

## Tariff 1

For hirings commenced between 07.01 and 23.59	
If the distance does not exceed <b>880 yards</b> for the whole distance:	£3.00
For each of the subsequent 176 yards or uncompleted part thereof:	20p
Waiting Time: For each period of 40 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	20p
Tariff 2	
For hirings commenced between midnight and 07.00	
For hirings commenced between 19.00 and midnight on the 24th December	
For hirings commenced between 19.00 and midnight on the 31 <sup>st</sup> December	
For hirings commencing on any Bank Holiday or Public Holiday	
If the distance does not exceed <b>880 yards</b> for the whole distance:	£4.50
For each subsequent 176 yards or uncompleted part thereof:	30p
Waiting time: For each period of 40 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	30p
Tariff 3	
For hirings commenced between 00.01 25 <sup>th</sup> December and 07.00 27 <sup>th</sup> December	
For hirings commenced between 00.01 1 <sup>st</sup> January and 07.00 2 <sup>nd</sup> January	
If the distance does not exceed <b>880 yards</b> for the whole distance:	£6.00
For each subsequent 176 yards or uncompleted part thereof:	40p
Waiting time: For each period of 40 seconds or uncompleted part thereof	40p
For each passenger in excess of one	20p
[for the purpose two children aged 11 or under to count as one passenger for the whole distance]	•
For each perambulator or article of luggage carried outside the passenger compartment of the vehicle	20p
Soiling Charge: A charge may be requested if the passenger[s] soils the vehicle.	This will not exceed £100.00